Caltrans Transportation Planning Grant

District Contact List

DISTRICT CONTACT MPO/RTPA
DISTRICT1 All Planning Grant Programs Del Norte LTC
1656 Union Street Rex Jackman (707) 445-6412 Humboldt CAOG
P.0. Box 3700 Email: rex.jackman@dot.ca.gov Lake APC
Eureka, CA 95502 B — Mendocino COG

LassenCTC
Tehama CTC
DISTRICT 2 All Planning Grant Programs Modoc LTC
1657 Riverside Drive Michelle Millette (530) 229-0517 Trinity CTC
Redding, CA 96001 Email: michelle.millette@dot.ca.gov Plumas CTC
Siskiyou CTC
Shasta RTA
Butte CAG
SierraLTC
ColusaCTC
DISTRICT3 All Planning Grant Programs GlennCTC
703 B Street Beatriz Gonzalez (530) 741-5173 El Dorado CTC
Marysville, CA 95901 Email: beatriz.gonzalez@dot.ca.gov Nevada CTC
Placer CTPA
Sacramento Area COG

TRPA — Tahoe Basin

e Tahoe Metropolitan

Planning Organization

DISTRICT 4

111 Grand Avenue

P.O. Box 23660

Oakland, CA 94623-0660

CBTP and Transit

Becky Frank (510) 286-5536
Email: becky.frank@dot.ca.gov

EJ
Blesilda Gebreyesus (510) 286-5575

Email: blesilda.gebreyesus@dot.ca.gov

Partnership
Ina Gerhard (510) 286-5598
Email: ina.gerhard@dot.ca.qgov

Metropolitan
Transportation
Commission
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Caltrans Transportation Planning Grant

District Contact List

DISTRICT CONTACT MPO/RTPA
e Monterey TAMC
DISTRICTS5 All Planning Grant Programs - * SantaCruz SCCRTC

50 Higuera Street
San Luis Obispo, CA

Melissa Streder (805) 549-3800
Email: Planning.District.5@dot.ca.gov

e San Benito COG
e Association of Monterey

93401-5415 County Bay Area
Governments
e Santa Barbara CAG
» San Luis Obispo COG
DISTRICT6 All Planning Grant Programs * Fresno COG
1352 W. Olive Avenue : » Tulare COG
P O. Box 12616 David Madden (559) 445-5763 . Kern COG
. 0. Box . )
Email: david.madden@dot.ca.gov .
Fresno, CA 93778-2616 @ - - Kings CAG

e MaderaCTC

DISTRICT?7
100 S. Main Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012

CBTPand EJ
DiAnna Watson (213) 897-9140
Email: dianna.watson@dot.ca.qgov

Partnership and Transit

Melanie Bradford

(213) 897- 9446

Email: melanie.bradford@dot.ca.gov

e Southern California
Association of
Governments

DISTRICT 8 All Planning Grant P Southern California
464 W. 4th Street anning srant Frograms ) i
Sixth Eloor Dan Kopulsky (909) 383-4557 Association of
San Bernardino, CA Email: dan.kopulsky@dot.ca.gov Governments
92401
All Planning Grant Programs
DISTRICT9 Dave Bloom - Inyo & E. Kern * InyoLTC
500 S. Main Street (760) 872-6799 e MonoLTC

Bishop, CA 93514

Email: dave.bloom@dot.ca.gov

Forest Becket - Mono
(760) 872- 0659
Email: forest.becket@dot.ca.gov

e Eastern Kern (COG)
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Caltrans Transportation Planning Grant

District Contact List

DISTRICT CONTACT MPO/RTPA
DISTRICT10 All Planning Grant Programs Alpine CTC
}1<9_76 Ell [3;' Martin Luther | 301 Gedney — Mountain Counties Amador CTC
A 'SQBOX 5048 (209) 948-7112 Calaveras COG
Stockton, CA 95201 Email: john.gedney@dot.ca.qov mm?fgkgc

Tom Dumas — Merced, San Joaquin,
Stanislaus Counties

(209) 941-1921

Email: tom.dumas@dot.ca.gov

Tuolumne CCAPC
San Joaquin COG
Stanislaus COG

DISTRICT 11

4050 Taylor Street
Mail Station 240

San Diego, CA 92110

All Planning Grant Programs

Connery Cepeda (619) 688-6003
Email: connery.cepeda@dot.ca.gov

San Diego Association of
Governments

DISTRICT 12

3347 Michelson Drive
Suite 100

Irvine, CA 92612-0661

All Planning Grant Programs

Maureen El Harake (949) 724-2086
Email: maureen.el.harake@dot.ca.gov

Southern California
Association of
Governments

Page 3



